FULL CUTOFF WALL PACK
OUTDOOR WALL MOUNT
407-478-3759
• Architectural die-cast aluminum housing
• Factory Select Finishes: Bronze (BRZ), Black (BLK), Silver (SLV) & White (WHT)
• Custom colors finishes available
• Hinged full cutoff front frame

T
Y
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES WATTS DRIVER CCT OPTIC FINISH6 WARRANTY
WPCS 28W UNIV 120-277V 50 T2 BLANK Bronze BLANK 5 Year
44W HV 347-480V5,10 40 T3 BLK Black 10YR11,12 10 Year
DD Dual Driver 4 30 T4 SLV Silver
WPCM 28W WHT White
44W CC Custom Color
75W
105W
OPTIONS CONTROLS
Factory Installed BASIC - Factory Installed
SP13,6 10KA Max Univolt Surge Protector 3,4,8 User Select Bi-Level Dim Occ. Sensor
3,6 22KA Max Univolt Surge Protector 3,4 Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor (xx=% ex: 20,30)
SP480V2 20kA Max 347-480V Surge Protector 3,4 Preset Bi-Level Dim Sensor w/ photocell (xx=% ex: 20,30)
FUSE/SXXX Single-line Voltage Fuse (120, 277 or 347V) WLOS 3,4 PIR Occupancy Sensor
FUSE/DXXX Dual-line Voltage Fuse (208, 240 or 480V)
SMLxxxx
3 347V Step Down Transformer
3 480V Step Down Transformer ADVANCED - Factory Installed
2,3 2,3,4
2,3,4 ºF-104ºF) 2,3,4
2,3,4 2,3,4
2,3,4 ºF-104ºF)
2,3,4
2,3,4 ºF-104ºF)
2,3,4
2,3,4
2,3,4
Ship with Accessories Ship with Accessories
WPC15WG13 Wire Guard (WPCS) Not available with Glare Shield PCU Electronic UNIV Photocell (120-277V)
4 Wire Guard (Not available with Glare Shield)
GSWPCS13 3-Sided Glare Shield (WPCS)
4 3-Sided Glare Shield
6 12
11Contact Factory for more details 13WPCS Only
1 Does not qualify for DLC
2
5WPCM 44W, 75W, & 105W Only
WPCMSPECWPCMSPEC0224
SECURITY OPTIONS
WPCxxWG -
LINE DRAWING
FULL CUTOFF WALL PACK
OUTDOOR WALL MOUNT
WPCS WPCM
LED SYSTEMS INFO1 3000K 4000K 5000K
Part Numbers Lumens Lumens Lumens Ambient Temperature
WPCS-28WLED-UNIV T2 3,212 lm 113 lm/W 3,439 lm 121 lm/W 3,666 lm 129 lm/W 29W
WPCS-28WLED-UNIV T3 3,132 lm 110 lm/W 3,354 lm 118 lm/W 3,575 lm 125 lm/W 29 W
WPCS-28WLED-UNIV T4 3,110 lm 107 lm/W 3,277 lm 115 lm/W 3,444 lm 129 lm/W 29W
WPCS-44WLED-UNIV T2 4,941 lm 117 lm/W 4,849 lm 115 lm/W 4,757 lm 112 lm/W 42 W
WPCS-44WLED-UNIV T3 4,877 lm 115 lm/W 4,786 lm 113 lm/W 4,694 lm 111 lm/W 42 W
WPCS-44WLED-UNIV T4 4,706 lm 111 lm/W 4,618 lm 109 lm/W 4,530 lm 107 lm/W 42 W
WPCM-28WLED-UNIV T2 3,427 lm 129 lm/W 3,655 lm 138 lm/W 3,882 lm 146 lm/W 27 W
WPCM-28WLED-UNIV T3 3,351 lm 126 lm/W 3,574 lm 135 lm/W 3,796 lm 143 lm/W 27 W
WPCM-28WLED-UNIV T4  3,321 lm 123 lm/W 3,513 lm 131 lm/W 3,701 lm  139 lm/W 27 W
WPCM-44WLED-UNIV T2 4,777 lm 122 lm/W 5,082 lm 129 lm/W 5,386 lm 137 lm/W 39 W
WPCM-44WLED-UNIV T3 4,652 lm 118 lm/W 4,949 lm 126 lm/W 5,245 lm 134 lm/W 39 W
WPCM-44WLED-UNIV T4 4,688 lm 117 lm/W 4,930 lm 124 lm/W 5,166 lm 132 lm/W 40 W
WPCM-75WLED-UNIV T2 8,222 lm 111 lm/W 8,767 lm 119 lm/W 9,313 lm 126 lm/W 74 W
WPCM-75WLED-UNIV T3 8,070 lm 109 lm/W 8,606 lm 116 lm/W 9,141 lm 124 lm/W 74 W
WPCM-75WLED-UNIV T4 7,399 lm 103 lm/W 8,344 lm 113 lm/W 8,863 lm 120 lm/W 74 W
WPCM-105WLED-UNIV T2 12,724 lm 121 lm/W 12,246 lm 116 lm/W 11,767 lm 112 lm/W 105 W
WPCM-105WLED-UNIV T3 12,179 lm 116 lm/W 11,721 lm 111 lm/W 11,263 lm 107 lm/W 105 W
WPCM-105WLED-UNIV T4 11,850 lm 112 lm/W 11,404 lm 108 lm/W 10,990 lm 104 lm/W 105 W
1
2
WPCMSPEC0224
PHOTOMETRIC REPORTS
WPCM-28WLED-UNIV-40-T2
SUMMARY DATA